JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS
SUBCOMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SAFETY

February 19, 2019 H-170
3:00pm
MEMBERS PRESENT:

Sen. Dennis Linthicum Rep. Carla Piluso, Co-Chair

Sen. James Manning Jr. Rep. Janelle Bynum

Rep. Gary Leif
Rep. Tawna Sanchez
Rep. Duane Stark

MEMBER(S) EXCUSED:

Sen. Jackie Winters, Co-Chair

STAFF PRESENT: Julie Neburka, Legislative Fiscal Office

EXHIBITS:

Audrey Nieswandt, Committee Assistant

Exhibits from this meeting are available here

MEASURES/ISSUES:

HB 5031 - Oregon Military Department
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00:00:08

00:00:09
00:00:13
00:00:16
00:00:24
00:00:43
00:01:05
00:01:19
00:04:48
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Meeting Called to Order
Co-Chair Piluso, Presiding

HB 5031 - Oregon Military Department

EXHIBIT 1: Agenda

EXHIBIT 2: HB 5031 OMD - Agency Presentation Part 2

Julie Neburka, Legislative Fiscal Office

David A. Stuckey, Deputy Director, Oregon Military Department
Sean McCormick, Oregon Military Department

Mr. Stuckey

Co-Chair Piluso

Mr. Stuckey
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00:05:02 Rep. Bynum
00:05:09 Co-Chair Piluso
00:05:37 Mr. Stuckey
00:09:00 Andrew Phelps, Director, Oregon Office of Emergency Management
00:14:08 Rep. Bynum
00:14:29 Mr. Phelps
00:15:40 Rep. Bynum
00:16:02 Mr. Phelps
00:18:55 Sen. Manning Jr.
00:19:22 Mr. Phelps
00:19:41 Sen. Manning Jr.
00:19:53 Mr. Phelps
00:20:25 Sen. Manning Jr.
00:20:30 Mr. Phelps
00:20:46 Rep. Sanchez
00:20:55 Mr. Phelps
00:22:37 Rep. Sanchez
00:23:54 Mr. Phelps
00:25:48 Mr. Stuckey
00:29:29 Sen. Manning Jr.
00:30:19 Mr. Stuckey
00:49:40 Sen. Manning Jr.
00:49:51 Mr. McCormick
00:50:20 Mr. Stuckey
00:54:57 Co-Chair Piluso
00:55:41 Michelle Lisper, Chief Financial Office
01:00:33 Co-Chair Piluso
01:00:36 Sen. Linthicum

01:00:39 Meeting Adjourned
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